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Pl tnr Name Zeit

D100T (Team Damen 10  (

1 56 Evi Drese 22:16 1(62) 2(42) 3(67) 4(68) 5(81) 6(69) 7(70) 8(72) 9(46) 10(75) 11(73) 12(100) Ziel
1 OLV Uslar 1 3:58 7:02 8:33 10:43 12:23 12:55 14:15 16:17 18:25 19:27 20:25 21:52 22:16

#3 BA 3,170 km 15 H 3:58 3:04 1:31 2:10 1:40 0:32 1:20 2:02 2:08 1:02 0:58 1:27 0:24
2 56 Anke von Gaza 22:20 1(37) 2(41) 3(67) 4(71) 5(81) 6(69) 7(70) 8(72) 9(46) 10(75) 11(73) 12(100) Ziel

2 OLV Uslar 1 4:05 7:06 9:00 10:46 12:23 12:51 14:08 16:09 18:14 19:19 20:23 21:54 22:20
#2 AB 3,200 km 15 H 4:05 3:01 1:54 1:46 1:37 0:28 1:17 2:01 2:05 1:05 1:04 1:31 0:26

3 53 Olga August 23:29 1(62) 2(42) 3(67) 4(68) 5(81) 6(69) 7(70) 8(72) 9(46) 10(75) 11(73) 12(100) Ziel
1 USC Magdeburg 1 4:08 7:01 8:32 10:50 12:23 12:54 14:24 16:34 18:58 20:07 21:09 22:58 23:29

#3 BA 3,170 km 15 H 4:08 2:53 1:31 2:18 1:33 0:31 1:30 2:10 2:24 1:09 1:02 1:49 0:31
4 51 Michaela Bruns 24:40 1(62) 2(42) 3(67) 4(71) 5(81) 6(69) 7(70) 8(72) 9(46) 10(75) 11(73) 12(100) Ziel

2 MTK Bad Harzburg 5:05 8:07 9:52 11:50 13:46 14:27 15:47 18:02 20:42 21:41 22:40 24:15 24:40
#4 BB 3,170 km 15 5:05 3:02 1:45 1:58 1:56 0:41 1:20 2:15 2:40 0:59 0:59 1:35 0:25

5 51 Claudia Ducki-Höck 24:53 1(37) 2(41) 3(67) 4(68) 5(81) 6(69) 7(70) 8(72) 9(46) 10(75) 11(73) 12(100) Ziel
1 MTK Bad Harzburg 4:05 7:12 9:30 12:50 14:22 14:54 16:18 18:29 20:56 22:02 23:08 24:28 24:53

#1 AA 3,200 km 15 H 4:05 3:07 2:18 3:20 1:32 0:32 1:24 2:11 2:27 1:06 1:06 1:20 0:25
6 57 Sonja Kunze 24:59 1(37) 2(41) 3(67) 4(68) 5(81) 6(69) 7(70) 8(72) 9(46) 10(75) 11(73) 12(100) Ziel

1 OLV Uslar 2 4:09 7:08 9:28 11:48 13:30 14:04 15:39 17:53 20:27 21:51 23:29 24:42 24:59
#1 AA 3,200 km 15 H 4:09 2:59 2:20 2:20 1:42 0:34 1:35 2:14 2:34 1:24 1:38 1:13 0:17

7 53 Veronika Lange 26:13 1(37) 2(41) 3(67) 4(71) 5(81) 6(69) 7(70) 8(72) 9(46) 10(75) 11(73) 12(100) Ziel
2 USC Magdeburg 1 4:17 7:01 8:59 11:13 12:53 13:20 14:38 16:39 20:52 23:31 24:38 25:49 26:13

#2 AB 3,200 km 15 H 4:17 2:44 1:58 2:14 1:40 0:27 1:18 2:01 4:13 2:39 1:07 1:11 0:24
8 54 Kerstin Wittke 26:46 1(37) 2(41) 3(67) 4(68) 5(81) 6(69) 7(70) 8(72) 9(46) 10(75) 11(73) 12(100) Ziel

1 SV Hildesia Diekhol 4:46 7:59 10:21 13:36 15:13 15:43 17:02 19:21 21:46 23:33 24:38 26:24 26:46
#1 AA 3,200 km 15 H 4:46 3:13 2:22 3:15 1:37 0:30 1:19 2:19 2:25 1:47 1:05 1:46 0:22

9 55 Petra Schneider 27:22 1(37) 2(41) 3(67) 4(71) 5(81) 6(69) 7(70) 8(72) 9(46) 10(75) 11(73) 12(100) Ziel
1 SV Hildesia Diekhol 4:59 8:28 10:56 13:06 15:12 15:41 17:15 19:41 22:19 23:41 24:52 26:57 27:22

#2 AB 3,200 km 15 H 4:59 3:29 2:28 2:10 2:06 0:29 1:34 2:26 2:38 1:22 1:11 2:05 0:25
10 52 Tanja Buchholz 29:10 1(37) 2(41) 3(67) 4(71) 5(81) 6(69) 7(70) 8(72) 9(46) 10(75) 11(73) 12(100) Ziel

1 MTK Bad Harzburg 4:34 8:18 11:01 13:24 15:37 16:13 17:59 20:37 24:04 25:32 26:57 28:43 29:10
#2 AB 3,200 km 15 H 4:34 3:44 2:43 2:23 2:13 0:36 1:46 2:38 3:27 1:28 1:25 1:46 0:27

11 57 Heidrun Finke 29:11 1(62) 2(42) 3(67) 4(71) 5(81) 6(69) 7(70) 8(72) 9(46) 10(75) 11(73) 12(100) Ziel
2 OLV Uslar 2 6:51 10:41 12:33 14:47 17:05 17:40 19:28 22:05 24:45 26:00 27:09 28:43 29:11

#4 BB 3,170 km 15 6:51 3:50 1:52 2:14 2:18 0:35 1:48 2:37 2:40 1:15 1:09 1:34 0:28
12 58 Katja Tiitinen 29:22 1(37) 2(41) 3(67) 4(68) 5(81) 6(69) 7(70) 8(72) 9(46) 10(75) 11(73) 12(100) Ziel

1 OLV Uslar 3 6:51 10:00 12:34 15:52 17:17 17:50 19:12 21:07 23:44 24:44 27:46 29:04 29:22
#1 AA 3,200 km 15 H 6:51 3:09 2:34 3:18 1:25 0:33 1:22 1:55 2:37 1:00 3:02 1:18 0:18

13 55 Regine Klander-Str 32:18 1(62) 2(42) 3(67) 4(68) 5(81) 6(69) 7(70) 8(72) 9(46) 10(75) 11(73) 12(100) Ziel
2 SV Hildesia Diekhol 7:21 11:39 13:47 17:10 19:09 19:48 21:27 24:33 27:30 28:51 30:07 31:53 32:18

#3 BA 3,170 km 15 H 7:21 4:18 2:08 3:23 1:59 0:39 1:39 3:06 2:57 1:21 1:16 1:46 0:25
14 58 Susanne Körber 32:57 1(62) 2(42) 3(67) 4(71) 5(81) 6(69) 7(70) 8(72) 9(46) 10(75) 11(73) 12(100) Ziel

2 OLV Uslar 3 5:47 10:11 12:17 14:27 17:04 17:40 19:19 22:01 25:14 26:36 30:48 32:26 32:57
#4 BB 3,170 km 15 5:47 4:24 2:06 2:10 2:37 0:36 1:39 2:42 3:13 1:22 4:12 1:38 0:31

15 52 Esther Knoblauch 34:33 1(62) 2(42) 3(67) 4(68) 5(81) 6(69) 7(70) 8(72) 9(46) 10(75) 11(73) 12(100) Ziel
2 MTK Bad Harzburg 6:40 11:18 13:39 16:55 19:20 20:06 22:10 25:21 28:51 30:36 32:01 34:02 34:33

#3 BA 3,170 km 15 H 6:40 4:38 2:21 3:16 2:25 0:46 2:04 3:11 3:30 1:45 1:25 2:01 0:31
16 50 Sylvia Fehling 39:47 1(37) 2(41) 3(67) 4(71) 5(81) 6(69) 7(70) 8(72) 9(46) 10(75) 11(73) 12(100) Ziel

2 Ski-Club Helsa 1 9:45 15:43 19:09 22:31 24:59 25:47 27:44 30:48 34:23 35:50 37:11 39:22 39:47
#2 AB 3,200 km 15 H 9:45 5:58 3:26 3:22 2:28 0:48 1:57 3:04 3:35 1:27 1:21 2:11 0:25

17 50 Brigitte Dersch-Koll 43:11 1(62) 2(42) 3(67) 4(68) 5(81) 6(69) 7(70) 8(72) 9(46) 10(75) 11(73) 12(100) Ziel
1 Ski-Club Helsa 1 10:58 16:25 19:16 23:09 25:50 26:41 29:09 32:34 36:35 38:23 40:02 42:30 43:11

#3 BA 3,170 km 15 H 10:58 5:27 2:51 3:53 2:41 0:51 2:28 3:25 4:01 1:48 1:39 2:28 0:41
18 54 Ingrid Müssen 47:29 1(62) 2(42) 3(67) 4(71) 5(81) 6(69) 7(70) 8(72) 9(46) 10(75) 11(73) 12(100) Ziel

2 SV Hildesia Diekhol 13:40 19:54 22:23 27:25 30:18 31:02 33:21 36:31 41:14 43:07 45:03 46:59 47:29
#4 BB 3,170 km 15 13:40 6:14 2:29 5:02 2:53 0:44 2:19 3:10 4:43 1:53 1:56 1:56 0:30

D19-T (Team Damen)  (20)

1 35 Katharina Linke 25:14 1(80) 2(45) 3(79) 4(41) 5(38) 6(39) 7(78) 8(62) 9(83) 10(77) 11(72) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
2 MTV Seesen 1 2:26 3:35 5:29 6:39 7:39 7:58 9:17 10:29 12:00 12:43 15:16 16:43 17:51 19:09

#25 BBAAA 4,580 km 2:26 1:09 1:54 1:10 1:00 0:19 1:19 1:12 1:31 0:43 2:33 1:27 1:08 1:18
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
21:25 22:48 24:00 24:58 25:14
2:16 1:23 1:12 0:58 0:16

2 32 Marie Hofmeister 29:55 1(80) 2(45) 3(79) 4(42) 5(38) 6(39) 7(78) 8(61) 9(83) 10(77) 11(74) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
2 MTK Bad Harzburg 2:55 4:17 6:27 8:06 9:17 9:57 11:30 12:17 13:47 14:42 18:10 19:17 20:38 22:22

#20 BAABB 4,550 km 2:55 1:22 2:10 1:39 1:11 0:40 1:33 0:47 1:30 0:55 3:28 1:07 1:21 1:44
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel *40
25:22 27:05 28:26 29:35 29:55 9:44
3:00 1:43 1:21 1:09 0:20

3 30 Louisa Kollenbach 30:02 1(80) 2(45) 3(79) 4(41) 5(38) 6(39) 7(78) 8(61) 9(83) 10(77) 11(74) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
1 Ski-Club Helsa 1 2:34 3:57 6:01 7:28 8:37 8:59 10:48 11:43 13:23 14:25 18:14 19:28 20:50 22:31

#28 BBABB 4,560 k 2:34 1:23 2:04 1:27 1:09 0:22 1:49 0:55 1:40 1:02 3:49 1:14 1:22 1:41
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
25:25 27:06 28:31 29:43 30:02
2:54 1:41 1:25 1:12 0:19

4 31 Pia Buchholz 30:54 1(80) 2(45) 3(79) 4(42) 5(38) 6(40) 7(78) 8(61) 9(83) 10(77) 11(72) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
1 MTK Bad Harzburg 2:32 3:58 6:03 7:58 9:21 9:49 11:33 12:26 13:59 14:54 18:15 20:05 21:26 23:14

#23 BABBA 4,550 km 2:32 1:26 2:05 1:55 1:23 0:28 1:44 0:53 1:33 0:55 3:21 1:50 1:21 1:48
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
25:58 27:49 29:14 30:33 30:54
2:44 1:51 1:25 1:19 0:21
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

D19-T (Team Damen)  (20 (Forts.)

1 35 Katharina Linke 25:14 1(80) 2(45) 3(79) 4(41) 5(38) 6(39) 7(78) 8(62) 9(83) 10(77) 11(72) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
2 MTV Seesen 1 2:26 3:35 5:29 6:39 7:39 7:58 9:17 10:29 12:00 12:43 15:16 16:43 17:51 19:09

#25 BBAAA 4,580 km 2:26 1:09 1:54 1:10 1:00 0:19 1:19 1:12 1:31 0:43 2:33 1:27 1:08 1:18
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
21:25 22:48 24:00 24:58 25:14
2:16 1:23 1:12 0:58 0:16

5 31 Esther Stamer 31:52 1(67) 2(43) 3(79) 4(41) 5(38) 6(39) 7(78) 8(62) 9(83) 10(77) 11(74) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
2 MTK Bad Harzburg 3:25 4:45 6:36 8:02 9:07 9:29 11:09 12:28 14:13 15:23 19:43 20:57 22:29 24:28

#10 ABAAB 4,500 km 3:25 1:20 1:51 1:26 1:05 0:22 1:40 1:19 1:45 1:10 4:20 1:14 1:32 1:59
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
27:07 28:49 30:13 31:25 31:52
2:39 1:42 1:24 1:12 0:27

6 41 Lea Reppnow 32:16 1(80) 2(45) 3(79) 4(41) 5(38) 6(39) 7(78) 8(62) 9(83) 10(77) 11(74) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
1 OLV Uslar 2 4:03 5:37 7:52 9:24 10:23 10:44 12:43 13:36 15:20 16:27 20:19 21:28 22:58 24:51

#26 BBAAB 4,590 km 4:03 1:34 2:15 1:32 0:59 0:21 1:59 0:53 1:44 1:07 3:52 1:09 1:30 1:53
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
27:34 29:21 30:45 31:56 32:16
2:43 1:47 1:24 1:11 0:20

7 32 Rieke Bruns 33:48 1(67) 2(43) 3(79) 4(41) 5(38) 6(40) 7(78) 8(62) 9(83) 10(77) 11(72) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
1 MTK Bad Harzburg 3:06 4:34 6:40 8:13 9:23 9:54 11:42 13:04 15:04 16:32 20:13 22:08 23:38 25:49

#13 ABBAA 4,500 km 3:06 1:28 2:06 1:33 1:10 0:31 1:48 1:22 2:00 1:28 3:41 1:55 1:30 2:11
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
28:42 30:35 32:07 33:28 33:48
2:53 1:53 1:32 1:21 0:20

8 34 Lena-Maria Klose 34:48 1(67) 2(43) 3(79) 4(41) 5(38) 6(40) 7(78) 8(62) 9(83) 10(77) 11(72) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
2 MTV Seesen 3 3:59 5:30 7:35 9:12 10:26 10:58 12:56 14:02 16:15 17:15 20:42 22:49 24:23 26:22

#13 ABBAA 4,500 km 3:59 1:31 2:05 1:37 1:14 0:32 1:58 1:06 2:13 1:00 3:27 2:07 1:34 1:59
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
29:25 31:27 33:07 34:26 34:48
3:03 2:02 1:40 1:19 0:22

9 35 Carolin Bernsdorf 36:02 1(67) 2(43) 3(79) 4(42) 5(38) 6(40) 7(78) 8(61) 9(83) 10(77) 11(74) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
1 MTV Seesen 1 3:58 5:29 7:36 9:33 11:06 11:35 13:53 14:48 16:34 17:34 22:18 23:40 25:19 27:26

#8 AABBB 4,470 km 3:58 1:31 2:07 1:57 1:33 0:29 2:18 0:55 1:46 1:00 4:44 1:22 1:39 2:07
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
30:38 32:29 34:15 35:44 36:02
3:12 1:51 1:46 1:29 0:18

10 38 Lada Konstantynov 36:14 1(80) 2(45) 3(79) 4(41) 5(38) 6(39) 7(78) 8(61) 9(83) 10(77) 11(74) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
1 SK Nord 1 2:59 4:33 7:16 8:56 10:16 10:41 12:40 13:41 15:30 17:10 21:51 23:20 24:59 27:23

#28 BBABB 4,560 k 2:59 1:34 2:43 1:40 1:20 0:25 1:59 1:01 1:49 1:40 4:41 1:29 1:39 2:24
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
30:33 32:41 34:23 35:50 36:14
3:10 2:08 1:42 1:27 0:24

11 33 Carlotta Haupt 38:15 1(67) 2(43) 3(79) 4(42) 5(38) 6(40) 7(78) 8(61) 9(83) 10(77) 11(72) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
2 MTK Bad Harzburg 4:22 6:48 9:02 11:07 12:39 13:11 15:21 16:32 18:24 20:10 24:15 26:24 28:07 30:28

#7 AABBA 4,460 km 4:22 2:26 2:14 2:05 1:32 0:32 2:10 1:11 1:52 1:46 4:05 2:09 1:43 2:21
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
34:02 35:42 37:03 37:59 38:15
3:34 1:40 1:21 0:56 0:16

12 30 Tinka Kankaanpää 38:19 1(67) 2(43) 3(79) 4(42) 5(38) 6(40) 7(78) 8(62) 9(83) 10(77) 11(72) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
2 Ski-Club Helsa 1 3:45 5:12 9:03 11:05 12:37 13:10 15:18 16:18 18:23 19:25 23:18 25:23 26:58 29:09

#5 AABAA 4,500 km 2 3:45 1:27 3:51 2:02 1:32 0:33 2:08 1:00 2:05 1:02 3:53 2:05 1:35 2:11
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
32:34 34:48 36:36 37:59 38:19
3:25 2:14 1:48 1:23 0:20

13 37 Ann-Charlotte Span 38:35 1(80) 2(45) 3(79) 4(41) 5(38) 6(40) 7(78) 8(62) 9(83) 10(77) 11(74) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
1 TG 1860 Münden 1 2:40 4:08 6:31 8:18 9:53 10:25 12:39 13:51 16:18 17:36 22:20 23:39 25:25 27:39

#30 BBBAB 4,590 k 2:40 1:28 2:23 1:47 1:35 0:32 2:14 1:12 2:27 1:18 4:44 1:19 1:46 2:14
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
31:42 33:58 36:23 38:06 38:35
4:03 2:16 2:25 1:43 0:29

14 34 Rut Stark 38:50 1(80) 2(45) 3(79) 4(42) 5(38) 6(39) 7(78) 8(61) 9(83) 10(77) 11(74) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
1 MTV Seesen 3 3:00 4:24 6:36 8:43 10:28 10:51 12:54 13:48 17:28 18:50 24:32 25:53 27:26 30:27

#20 BAABB 4,550 km 3:00 1:24 2:12 2:07 1:45 0:23 2:03 0:54 3:40 1:22 5:42 1:21 1:33 3:01
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
33:27 35:34 37:10 38:31 38:50
3:00 2:07 1:36 1:21 0:19

15 40 Vivien Helmbrecht 39:54 1(67) 2(43) 3(79) 4(41) 5(38) 6(40) 7(78) 8(62) 9(83) 10(77) 11(72) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
1 OLV Uslar 1 6:23 8:28 11:02 12:40 13:52 14:22 16:32 17:46 20:09 21:19 24:58 27:21 29:09 31:29

#13 ABBAA 4,500 km 6:23 2:05 2:34 1:38 1:12 0:30 2:10 1:14 2:23 1:10 3:39 2:23 1:48 2:20
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
34:33 36:35 38:15 39:37 39:54
3:04 2:02 1:40 1:22 0:17

16 33 Julia Richter 40:14 1(80) 2(45) 3(79) 4(41) 5(38) 6(39) 7(78) 8(62) 9(83) 10(77) 11(74) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
1 MTK Bad Harzburg 2:42 4:19 6:49 8:46 10:08 10:39 13:09 14:22 16:48 18:13 23:38 25:07 27:09 29:52

#26 BBAAB 4,590 km 2:42 1:37 2:30 1:57 1:22 0:31 2:30 1:13 2:26 1:25 5:25 1:29 2:02 2:43
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
34:12 36:41 38:33 39:54 40:14
4:20 2:29 1:52 1:21 0:20
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

D19-T (Team Damen)  (20 (Forts.)

1 35 Katharina Linke 25:14 1(80) 2(45) 3(79) 4(41) 5(38) 6(39) 7(78) 8(62) 9(83) 10(77) 11(72) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
2 MTV Seesen 1 2:26 3:35 5:29 6:39 7:39 7:58 9:17 10:29 12:00 12:43 15:16 16:43 17:51 19:09

#25 BBAAA 4,580 km 2:26 1:09 1:54 1:10 1:00 0:19 1:19 1:12 1:31 0:43 2:33 1:27 1:08 1:18
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
21:25 22:48 24:00 24:58 25:14
2:16 1:23 1:12 0:58 0:16

17 37 Dorothea Kirves 42:06 1(67) 2(43) 3(79) 4(42) 5(38) 6(39) 7(78) 8(61) 9(83) 10(77) 11(72) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
2 TG 1860 Münden 1 4:30 6:01 8:17 10:24 12:43 13:14 15:21 16:25 18:27 19:43 23:48 26:05 27:52 30:59

#3 AAABA 4,460 km 2 4:30 1:31 2:16 2:07 2:19 0:31 2:07 1:04 2:02 1:16 4:05 2:17 1:47 3:07
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
34:45 37:15 39:58 41:39 42:06
3:46 2:30 2:43 1:41 0:27

18 38 Svitlana Konstantyn 43:06 1(67) 2(43) 3(79) 4(42) 5(38) 6(40) 7(78) 8(62) 9(83) 10(77) 11(72) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
2 SK Nord 1 4:18 5:58 8:19 10:43 12:29 13:05 15:26 16:56 19:20 21:15 25:47 28:39 30:24 32:56

#5 AABAA 4,500 km 2 4:18 1:40 2:21 2:24 1:46 0:36 2:21 1:30 2:24 1:55 4:32 2:52 1:45 2:32
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
36:20 39:17 41:17 42:46 43:06
3:24 2:57 2:00 1:29 0:20

19 40 Jordan Sophie Meis 46:41 1(80) 2(45) 3(79) 4(42) 5(38) 6(39) 7(78) 8(61) 9(83) 10(77) 11(74) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
2 OLV Uslar 1 4:54 6:49 9:37 12:08 14:07 14:41 17:22 18:33 20:53 22:15 27:40 29:37 31:52 34:47

#20 BAABB 4,550 km 4:54 1:55 2:48 2:31 1:59 0:34 2:41 1:11 2:20 1:22 5:25 1:57 2:15 2:55
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
40:12 42:36 44:40 46:18 46:41
5:25 2:24 2:04 1:38 0:23

20 41 Jette Körber 47:11 1(67) 2(43) 3(79) 4(42) 5(38) 6(40) 7(78) 8(61) 9(83) 10(77) 11(72) 12(69) 13(36) 14(71)
2 OLV Uslar 2 5:27 7:16 10:42 13:50 16:04 16:40 19:28 21:42 24:50 26:00 30:24 32:40 34:14 37:06

#7 AABBA 4,460 km 5:27 1:49 3:26 3:08 2:14 0:36 2:48 2:14 3:08 1:10 4:24 2:16 1:34 2:52
15(63) 16(64) 17(73) 18(100) Ziel
40:33 43:42 45:39 46:56 47:11
3:27 3:09 1:57 1:17 0:15

H-14T (Team Herren b  (1

1 64 Erik Urzua Wöhrer 16:49 1(70) 2(35) 3(80) 4(40) 5(61) 6(46) 7(75) 8(81) 9(69) 10(68) 11(72) 12(64) 13(73) 14(100)
2 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 1:07 2:15 3:32 4:50 6:08 8:03 8:50 9:37 10:01 11:34 12:59 14:08 15:24 16:31

#3 BA 2,830 km 15 H 1:07 1:08 1:17 1:18 1:18 1:55 0:47 0:47 0:24 1:33 1:25 1:09 1:16 1:07
Ziel

16:49
0:18

2 62 Constantin Jacob F 17:47 1(36) 2(66) 3(80) 4(40) 5(61) 6(46) 7(75) 8(81) 9(69) 10(68) 11(72) 12(64) 13(73) 14(100)
1 TSV Worpswede 1 1:36 2:34 5:04 6:17 7:35 9:26 10:17 11:04 11:24 12:57 14:13 15:15 16:27 17:28

#1 AA 2,760 km 15 H 1:36 0:58 2:30 1:13 1:18 1:51 0:51 0:47 0:20 1:33 1:16 1:02 1:12 1:01
Ziel

17:47
0:19

3 64 Hannes Möhring 17:55 1(36) 2(66) 3(80) 4(39) 5(62) 6(46) 7(75) 8(81) 9(69) 10(68) 11(72) 12(64) 13(73) 14(100)
1 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 1:00 2:03 4:06 5:49 7:10 9:17 10:07 10:54 11:19 12:59 14:25 15:25 16:42 17:38

#2 AB 2,740 km 15 H 1:00 1:03 2:03 1:43 1:21 2:07 0:50 0:47 0:25 1:40 1:26 1:00 1:17 0:56
Ziel *38 *74

17:55 5:00 13:39
0:17

4 62 Finn Ostendorff 22:10 1(70) 2(35) 3(80) 4(39) 5(62) 6(46) 7(75) 8(81) 9(69) 10(68) 11(72) 12(64) 13(73) 14(100)
2 TSV Worpswede 1 1:16 3:56 5:29 6:54 8:22 12:30 13:21 14:19 14:49 16:33 17:38 18:58 20:34 21:52

#4 BB 2,810 km 15 1:16 2:40 1:33 1:25 1:28 4:08 0:51 0:58 0:30 1:44 1:05 1:20 1:36 1:18
Ziel

22:10
0:18

5 67 Sania Stamer 24:44 1(36) 2(66) 3(80) 4(40) 5(61) 6(46) 7(75) 8(81) 9(69) 10(68) 11(72) 12(64) 13(73) 14(100)
1 SV Hildesia Diekhol 1:35 2:39 5:10 6:47 8:46 12:48 13:50 14:43 15:16 18:37 19:57 21:28 23:14 24:25

#1 AA 2,760 km 15 H 1:35 1:04 2:31 1:37 1:59 4:02 1:02 0:53 0:33 3:21 1:20 1:31 1:46 1:11
Ziel

24:44
0:19

6 63 Stine Bruns 24:59 1(36) 2(66) 3(80) 4(40) 5(61) 6(46) 7(75) 8(81) 9(69) 10(68) 11(72) 12(64) 13(73) 14(100)
1 MTK Bad Harzburg 1:06 2:45 5:14 7:35 9:19 12:19 13:39 14:39 15:28 18:42 20:01 21:35 23:17 24:39

#1 AA 2,760 km 15 H 1:06 1:39 2:29 2:21 1:44 3:00 1:20 1:00 0:49 3:14 1:19 1:34 1:42 1:22
Ziel

24:59
0:20

7 63 Erik Bruns 25:10 1(70) 2(35) 3(80) 4(39) 5(62) 6(46) 7(75) 8(81) 9(69) 10(68) 11(72) 12(64) 13(73) 14(100)
2 MTK Bad Harzburg 1:40 3:18 5:01 6:48 8:36 11:37 12:55 14:09 14:45 18:03 19:43 21:36 23:39 24:53

#4 BB 2,810 km 15 1:40 1:38 1:43 1:47 1:48 3:01 1:18 1:14 0:36 3:18 1:40 1:53 2:03 1:14
Ziel

25:10
0:17

8 67 Miguel Castilho Mar 25:27 1(70) 2(35) 3(80) 4(39) 5(62) 6(46) 7(75) 8(81) 9(69) 10(68) 11(72) 12(64) 13(73) 14(100)
2 SV Hildesia Diekhol 1:43 3:34 5:14 7:07 8:46 11:50 13:12 14:24 14:55 18:04 19:45 21:52 24:04 25:11

#4 BB 2,810 km 15 1:43 1:51 1:40 1:53 1:39 3:04 1:22 1:12 0:31 3:09 1:41 2:07 2:12 1:07
Ziel *38

25:27 6:25
0:16
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

H-14T (Team Herren b  (1 (Forts.)

1 64 Erik Urzua Wöhrer 16:49 1(70) 2(35) 3(80) 4(40) 5(61) 6(46) 7(75) 8(81) 9(69) 10(68) 11(72) 12(64) 13(73) 14(100)
2 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 1:07 2:15 3:32 4:50 6:08 8:03 8:50 9:37 10:01 11:34 12:59 14:08 15:24 16:31

#3 BA 2,830 km 15 H 1:07 1:08 1:17 1:18 1:18 1:55 0:47 0:47 0:24 1:33 1:25 1:09 1:16 1:07
Ziel

16:49
0:18

9 60 Nele Rüberg 25:38 1(36) 2(66) 3(80) 4(39) 5(62) 6(46) 7(75) 8(81) 9(69) 10(68) 11(72) 12(64) 13(73) 14(100)
1 OLV Uslar 1 1:39 2:43 5:58 7:22 9:43 12:47 13:56 14:55 15:31 18:31 20:08 21:47 24:01 25:18

#2 AB 2,740 km 15 H 1:39 1:04 3:15 1:24 2:21 3:04 1:09 0:59 0:36 3:00 1:37 1:39 2:14 1:17
Ziel

25:38
0:20

10 60 Lamis Mousa 29:44 1(70) 2(35) 3(80) 4(40) 5(61) 6(46) 7(75) 8(81) 9(69) 10(68) 11(72) 12(64) 13(73) 14(100)
2 OLV Uslar 1 1:54 3:35 5:38 7:26 10:02 13:38 14:55 17:22 17:57 21:18 23:34 25:34 27:54 29:27

#3 BA 2,830 km 15 H 1:54 1:41 2:03 1:48 2:36 3:36 1:17 2:27 0:35 3:21 2:16 2:00 2:20 1:33
Ziel

29:44
0:17

11 66 Jonas Risse 46:52 1(36) 2(66) 3(80) 4(39) 5(62) 6(46) 7(75) 8(81) 9(69) 10(68) 11(72) 12(64) 13(73) 14(100)
2 TG 1860 Münden 1 3:45 15:25 18:40 20:18 23:07 26:22 27:55 29:04 29:40 39:00 40:48 42:09 44:58 46:36

#2 AB 2,740 km 15 H 3:45 11:40 3:15 1:38 2:49 3:15 1:33 1:09 0:36 9:20 1:48 1:21 2:49 1:38
Ziel

46:52
0:16

12 66 Raphael Rattey 1:03:37 1(70) 2(35) 3(80) 4(40) 5(61) 6(46) 7(75) 8(81) 9(69) 10(68) 11(72) 12(64) 13(73) 14(100)
1 TG 1860 Münden 1 1:10 22:09 24:09 26:35 29:34 36:20 43:40 44:53 45:45 51:54 54:02 55:52 1:01:26 1:03:16

#3 BA 2,830 km 15 H 1:10 20:59 2:00 2:26 2:59 6:46 7:20 1:13 0:52 6:09 2:08 1:50 5:34 1:50
Ziel

1:03:37
0:21

H150T (Team Herren 1  (2

1 24 Joachim Stamer 24:45 1(74) 2(42) 3(79) 4(50) 5(53) 6(34) 7(77) 8(46) 9(69) 10(72) 11(63) 12(75) 13(73) 14(100)
3 SV Hildesia Diekhol 1:54 4:02 5:27 8:05 11:19 13:14 14:24 16:03 17:55 19:32 20:47 22:37 23:23 24:26

#22 CBA 4,190 km 3 1:54 2:08 1:25 2:38 3:14 1:55 1:10 1:39 1:52 1:37 1:15 1:50 0:46 1:03
Ziel

24:45
0:19

2 21 Eike Bruns 24:49 1(71) 2(41) 3(79) 4(48) 5(52) 6(34) 7(77) 8(64) 9(69) 10(72) 11(63) 12(75) 13(73) 14(100)
3 MTK Bad Harzburg 2:00 3:55 5:05 7:18 10:52 12:52 14:12 16:36 17:53 19:33 20:48 22:42 23:27 24:30

#11 BAB 4,180 km 3 2:00 1:55 1:10 2:13 3:34 2:00 1:20 2:24 1:17 1:40 1:15 1:54 0:45 1:03
Ziel

24:49
0:19

3 22 Andreas Ohk 25:44 1(74) 2(42) 3(79) 4(49) 5(51) 6(34) 7(77) 8(64) 9(69) 10(72) 11(63) 12(75) 13(73) 14(100)
1 USC Magdeburg 1 1:38 4:02 5:35 8:55 11:31 13:47 15:17 17:21 18:41 20:18 21:37 23:35 24:22 25:25

#26 CCB 4,200 km 3 1:38 2:24 1:33 3:20 2:36 2:16 1:30 2:04 1:20 1:37 1:19 1:58 0:47 1:03
Ziel

25:44
0:19

4 21 Thilo Bruns 25:47 1(68) 2(42) 3(79) 4(49) 5(51) 6(34) 7(77) 8(46) 9(69) 10(72) 11(63) 12(75) 13(73) 14(100)
1 MTK Bad Harzburg 2:20 4:34 6:02 9:17 11:43 13:33 15:07 16:45 18:45 20:28 21:46 23:39 24:24 25:28

#9 ACC 4,130 km 30 2:20 2:14 1:28 3:15 2:26 1:50 1:34 1:38 2:00 1:43 1:18 1:53 0:45 1:04
Ziel

25:47
0:19

5 24 Jens Wittke 25:51 1(71) 2(41) 3(79) 4(48) 5(52) 6(34) 7(77) 8(46) 9(69) 10(72) 11(63) 12(75) 13(73) 14(100)
